
Allowance for Tenant-Furnished
Utilities and Other Services

Locality : Date :

Unit Type

Monthly Dollar Allowances

Summary

Mobile Home (Manufactured Home)*
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

Range (Tenant Owned)

Refrigerator (Tenant Owned)
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Row House/Garden Apt (Rowhouse/Townhouse)*
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

Two-Three Family/Duplex (Semi-Detached)*
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

Older Multi-Family (Low Rise)*
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

Older Home Converted (Semi Detached)*
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

Single Family Detached
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

All Unit Types-Cooking
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

All Unit Types-Water Heat

a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

c. Bottle Gas

d. Oil

High-Rise with Elevator
a. Natural Gas

b. Electric

All Unit Types-Electricity
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54
97

56
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3 BR
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146

93

191
197

174
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4 BR
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5 BR
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Beverly Housing Authority - W521999 01/01/2025National Grid

5600 AHDD

6 BR
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7 BR

144
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*HUD 50058 Unit Type in Parenthesis where Different

46 62 84 105 127 147 169 191
87 116 157 195 236 275 316 357
95 127 172 214 259 301 347 392
98 131 177 221 267 311 357 404

Water

Sewer

15
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42

70
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